nationalexpress

A31

Luton Airport to Fareham

Current timetable, valid from Saturday 27th of July 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Thursday

Stops Times
Luton AlrportAirport Bus Station, Stands R g5,35 07:25  08:35 09:35 1035 11:30 1230 1330 14:30  15:30  16:30  17:30
London (Finchley Rd & Frognal)Finchley Rd,
Stop FF, - - - - - - - - - _ _ _

opp Overground Stn

London (Finchley Rd Stn)Finchley Rd, Stop

CH, - - - - - - - - - - - -
opp Finchley Rd Stn

London (St John's Wood)Lord's Cricket

Ground, Wellington Rd, - - - - - - - - - - - -
Stop K

London (Baker Street Stn)Baker Street,
Stop A

London (Marble Arch)Park Lane, near
Green St, Stop RH

London (Victoria Rail Stn)Buckingham
Palace Rd, 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
Stop 16 (opp Eaton Lane)

07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42

07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52

A 08:05 A09:05 A10:05 A11:05 A12:05 A13:05 A14:05 A15:05 A16:05 A17:05 A18:05 A19:05

LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall ) 04’35 ) 909:30 D 10:30 D 11:30 D 12:30 D 13:30 D 14:30 D 15:30 D 16:30 D 17:30 D 18:30 D 19:30

London (Wandsworth)High St, Stop Y 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:10 17:10 18:05 18:55 19:50
Portsmouth Port (C.F.T.)Cruise & Ferry _ _ 13:25 - _ B B 18:40 - 20:30 -
Terminal

GU|.Idford - Park BarnEgerton Rd, nr Tesco 09:30 - 11:35 - 13:35 - 15:35 - _ 18:55 - 20:25
main ent

PortsmouthThe Hard 10:30 11:25 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:30 16:35 17:55 18:50 19:55 20:40 21:25
University of PortsmouthCambridge Rd bus

stop, 10:35 11:30 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:35 16:40 18:00 18:55 20:00 20:45 21:30
Spinnaker Sports Centre

SouthseaClarence Pier - 11:35 - 13:45 - 15:40 - - - - - -
FarehamBus Station 10:55 11:50 13:00 14:05 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:20 19:15 20:20 21:00 21:45

LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _

Friday
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Stops

Luton AirportAirport Bus Station, Stands R
&S

London (Finchley Rd & Frognal)Finchley Rd,

Stop FF,
opp Overground Stn

London (Finchley Rd Stn)Finchley Rd, Stop
CH,
opp Finchley Rd Stn

London (St John's Wood)Lord's Cricket
Ground, Wellington Rd,
Stop K

London (Baker Street Stn)Baker Street,
Stop A

London (Marble Arch)Park Lane, near
Green St, Stop RH

London (Victoria Rail Stn)Buckingham
Palace Rd,
Stop 16 (opp Eaton Lane)

LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall

London (Wandsworth)High St, Stop Y

Portsmouth Port (C.F.T.)Cruise & Ferry
Terminal

Guildford - Park BarnEgerton Rd, nr Tesco
main ent

PortsmouthThe Hard

University of PortsmouthCambridge Rd bus
stop,
Spinnaker Sports Centre

SouthseaClarence Pier
FarehamBus Station
LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall

Saturday-Sunday

Stops

Luton AirportAirport Bus Station, Stands R
&S

Times

06:25 07:25
07:42 08:42
07:52 08:52
08:01 09:01

A 08:05 A09:05 A10:05 A11:05 A12:05 A13:05 A14:05 A15:05 A16:05 A17:05 A18:05 A19:05
D 08:30 D09:30 D10:30 D11:30 D12:30 D 13:30 D 14:30 D15:30 D16:30 D17:30 D 18:30 D 19:30

08:55 09:55
09:30 -
10:30 11:25
10:35 11:30
- 11:35
10:55 11:50
Times
06:55 07:55

08:35

09:42

09:52

10:01

10:55

11:35
12:35

12:40

13:00

08:50

09:35

10:42

10:52

11:01

11:55
13:25

13:35

13:40

13:45
14:05

09:40

10:35

11:42

11:52

12:01

13:00

13:35
14:35

14:40

15:00

10:35

11:30

12:42

12:52

13:01

14:05

15:45

15:50

16:10

11:30

12:30

13:42

13:52

14:01

15:05

15:45
16:50

16:55

17:20

12:30

13:30

14:42

14:52

15:01

16:10

17:55

18:00

18:20

13:30

14:30

15:42

15:52

16:01

17:10
18:40

18:50

18:55

19:15

14:30

15:30

16:42

16:52

17:01

18:05

18:55
19:55

20:00

20:20

15:30

16:30

17:42

17:52

18:01

18:55
20:30

20:40

20:45

21:00

16:30

17:30

18:42

18:52

19:01

19:50

20:25
21:25

21:30

21:45

17:30
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London (Finchley Rd & Frognal)Finchley Rd,
Stop FF, - - - - - - - - - -
opp Overground Stn

London (Finchley Rd Stn)Finchley Rd, Stop

CH, - - - - - - - - - - - -
opp Finchley Rd Stn

London (St John's Wood)Lord's Cricket

Ground, Wellington Rd, - - - - - - - - - - - -

Stop K
gfgg‘/:” (Baker Street Stn)Baker Street, 07:42  08:42 09:42  10:42 11:42  12:42  13:42  14:42  15:42  16:42 17:42  18:42
London (Marble Arch)Park Lane, near 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52  12:52  13:52  14:52  15:52  16:52 17:52  18:52

Green St, Stop RH

London (Victoria Rail Stn)Buckingham

Palace Rd, 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
Stop 16 (opp Eaton Lane)

A 08:05 A09:05 A10:05 A11:05 A12:05 A13:05 A14:05 A15:05 A16:05 A17:05 A18:05 A19:05

LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall ) na' 34 1 09:30 D10:30 D 11:30 D 12:30 D 13:30 D 14:30 D 15:30 D 16:30 D 17:30 D 18:30 D 19:30

London (Wandsworth)High St, Stop Y 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:55 19:50
_T_Z;:Timgrth Port (C.F.T.)Cruise & Ferry ~ ~ 13:25 - ~ B B 18:25 - 20:30 -
ouildford - Park BarnEgerton Rd, nrifesco  g9.39 - 11:35 - 13:35 - 15:35 - - 18:40 - 20:25
PortsmouthThe Hard 10:30 11:25 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:30 16:35 17:25 18:35 19:40 20:40 21:25
University of PortsmouthCambridge Rd bus

stop, 10:35 11:30 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:35 16:40 17:30 18:40 19:45 20:45 21:30
Spinnaker Sports Centre

SouthseaClarence Pier - 11:35 - 13:45 - 15:40 - - - - - -
FarehamBus Station 10:55 11:50 13:00 14:05 15:00 16:00 17:00 17:50 19:00 20:05 21:00 21:45

LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _

Key

A

DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

-The coach does not stop here on this service.
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